N

TATE OF KANSAS
TAT‘E,.'(I)RPO.R'ATION COMMISSION
00 Colorado Derby Bullding
Ichlita, Kansas 67202

WELL PLUGGING RECORD
K.A.R.-BZ—J—"T

TYPE OR PRINT
NOTICE: Fl1l out completely

15-5633-30103 - 80 80

APl NUMBER

11-8-71

LEASE NAME

Huff

WELL NUMBER

1

LEASE OPERATOR

and return to Cons, Div, 660 Ft.
ffico within 30 days.
o c ys 660 e

from S Sectlon Line

from E Section Line

Sidwell 0il & Gas,Inc.

SEC. 18 TWP.31S RGE.17W (Edor (¥)

COUNTY

Comanche

DDRESS P.O.Box 2475 Pampa, Texas 79065

Lyones( 809-669-3383  oPERATORS LICENSE No., 5178 Date Well Completed 12/20/71
Character of Well Gas Pluggling Commenced §-J14-92
(oit, DAA, SWD, 1nput, Water Supply NeII.) Plugging Completed §5_15_.02

g was approved on 5-12-92 {(date).

fhe plugglng proposal

were used,

placaed and the method or methods used
state the character of same and depth placsed,

In Introducing 1t Into the hole.

from

by Steve (KCC District Agent's Name),
s ACO-1 tl1led? _No . I't not, Is well log attached? Yes
’r'o.duclng Formatlon Mississipian Depth to Top 4948 Bottom 4989 71.0. 49890
Khow dapth and thicknass of all water, oil and gas formations. |

01L, GAS OR WATER RECORDS ] | CASING RECORD

Formatlon Content From To Slze Put In Pulled out

Mississipian | Gas 4948 1498 521 0

4 1/2 14992 2419

PDescrlbe }n detal!, the manner In which the well was plugged, indlicating whereo the mud fluld was

It cement or other plugs
teet to feet oach set,

of cement top of plug @4700
hnlls & 150.sks . of

| Bottom plug . Sand to.-above perfs topped with 4 sks
i um

mix &
cement Cut off & cap 3' below around level.

s necessary, use BACK of this form.}

(if additlona! descriptlcn

Name of Plugglng Contractorgargent's Casing Pulling Service Llicense HNo. N

ATE COREOHA TION CoOMMISBIGN

Address P.0O.Box 506 Liberal, Kansas 67905-0506
NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Sidwell 0il & Gas, Inc. MAY 298 1992
STATE OF 1e€Xas COUNTY OF Gray , 854 CONSE.HVATIION DIVISION

. ichita, Kansag

Mike Rummerfield (Employee of QOperator) or (Operator}) of
above-descrlibed well, belng flrst duly sworn on oath, says: That | have knowledge of the facts,
statements, and matters hereln contalned and the log of ths‘above described well as flled that

the same are true and correcf, so help me God. .
(Signaturp) ;;m

P. O. Box 2475 P

o

Lrtof

a, Texas 79065

{Address)

26tﬂ1 day of Nkiy

977, (ZQJ:Lﬁﬂ?A

Notary Publle

SWORN TO before me 1 ,19 92

06/13/95

'My Commlisslion Explres:

Fo cP-4
Revlsod 05-88




WELL LOG

Company Sidwell 0i1 and Gas Company

Contractor Leben Drilling, Inc.
Farm  Huff #];'

Total Depth 4'3989‘

Commenced ?Ctober 29, 1971

Completed November 8, 1971

Sec.18 T.315 R. 174

l.oc. C SE S
County (oma

Casing 8 5/

Production 4 1/2"

Figures Indicate Bottom of Formations

440"

964"

980"

- 1920"

- - 2240"
‘ 2835
3987"

4120"

4280"

4710"

4815"

4912

State of  Oklahoma

sS

County of OkTahoma -

I, Leslie Kite

g

440"

964!

980"
1920
2240
2835'
3987
4120°
4280
4710'
4815"
4912'
4989

of

sand - red bed
shale

anhy

shale .
shale & Time
1ime & shale
shale & lime
lime & shale
shale & Time
Time & shale
Time

Time & chert

E

nche

8“

lime & shale w/chert strks.

L.eben Drilling, Inc.,

the above and foregoing Is a true and correct copy of the log of the

. Well.

"',E-:;ubscrtbed and sworn to. before me thls

My Commission Expires: .-.'/,/.ﬂ-” ANy

N

upon oath state that

Huff #1

s e

s

-

\\/ Z‘LJ_,/.;,(,;_

)l

B
Y

/' .
day D/f/\__/"vf»;-,ﬂ/-é,'t—lrg? /

"—" K{/‘/‘Jﬁ



N 4 K f},...\_‘

T B WELL LOG
Company Sidwell 0il1 and Gas Company Sec.18 T.315S R. 174
Contraclor Leb;en Dritling, Inc. | Loc. C SE SE
Farm  Huff #i County Comanche
Total Depth 4§89' _ ~ casing 8 5/8"
Commenced (October 29, 1971 Productlon 4 1/2"

Completed November 8, 1971

Flgures Indicate Bottom of Formations

L 440' sand - red bed

440' - 964' shale

964' - 980' anhy

980' - 1920' shale .
1920' -~ 2240' shale & lime

2240' - 2835' 1lime & shale

2835' - 3987' shale & lime

3987' - 4120' 1ime & shale

4120' - 4280' shale & lime

4280' - 4710' lime & shale

4710' - 4815' lime
. 4815' - 4912' 1ime & chert
4912' - 4989' 1lime & shale w/chert strks.

TAre RECE
Cmp@f?énél{ED
MIS,
State of __0Oklahoma ”‘"28 55 Sioy
4
sSS Bvitdl
Wichig, ' Mgy
County of Oklahoma Msas
1, Leslie Kite of __l.eben Drilling, Inc., wupon oath state that.
the above and foregoing Is a true and correct copy of the log of the Huff #1
Well,
“ Subscribed and sworn to before me this /4,4.5 A- day ofj_/vuﬂ .,}57

My Commisslon Expires: --'r/cf’ i /- )_*‘(v'—l,b.i—')'-r—%-’—«(.’_,u_a



